
 

                          Sri SaiPavan Educational Trust (R)
            SRI VIDYANIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

(Affiliated to CBSE New Dehli, Aff No. 830163)
Taluk:Gangavathi  
DISE CODE: 29070213612 
 

PARENT TEACHER
SL.NO. NAME 

1 Mr. NEKKANTI SURIBABU

2 MR. ADARSH NEKKANTI 

3 MR.  H K CHANDRA MOHAN

4 MRS. S KRISHNAVENI 

5 MRS. T SUBHADRA DEVI 

6 MR. SUBBARAJU 

7 MRS. NADIRA BEGUM 

8 MRS. RAJESHWARI 

9 MR. JAGAN 

10 Mr. UMA SHANKAR RAO 

11 Mr. MALLIKARJUN 

12 Mr. RAGHAVENDRA 

13 Mrs. RADHIKA ARALI 

 
 
 
 
 
               Principal  

Sri SaiPavan Educational Trust (R)
SRI VIDYANIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

(Affiliated to CBSE New Dehli, Aff No. 830163)
 SRIRAMNAGAR-583282   

       Contact No: 6364832402/03

PARENT TEACHER COMMITTEE 
QUALIFICATION OCCUPATION

Mr. NEKKANTI SURIBABU BA President 

 BBA Vice-President

CHANDRA MOHAN B.SC, B.ED Director 

M.Sc, B.Ed Academic Director

 MA , B.Ed Principal 

PUC Manager 

BA, B.ED 
 

Teacher 
 

BA, D.ED Teacher 

M.SC, B.ED Parent 

 M.SC, B.ED 
 

Parent 
 

M.SC, B.ED Parent 

GRADE 10 
 

Parent 

BMS, MS Doctor 

      

Sri SaiPavan Educational Trust (R) 
SRI VIDYANIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL  

(Affiliated to CBSE New Dehli, Aff No. 830163) 
    District:Koppal 

Contact No: 6364832402/03 

OCCUPATION PHONE NO. 

9591532689 

President 9902412466 

9480326291 

Academic Director 6364832409 

6364832402 

9901812222 

8217774358 

9632342328 

9448006877 

854889099 

7411339658 

9986974792 

9844386385 

       President 


