

Sri SaiPavan Educational Trust (R) SRI VIDYANIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Affiliated to CBSE New Dehli, Aff No. 830163) vathi SRIRAMNAGAR-583282 Dis

Taluk:Gangavathi DISE CODE: 29070213612 District:Koppal Contact No: 6364832402/03

PARENT TEACHER COMMITTEE				
SL.NO.	NAME	QUALIFICATION	OCCUPATION	PHONE NO.
1	Mr. NEKKANTI SURIBABU	BA	President	9591532689
2	MR. ADARSH NEKKANTI	BBA	Vice-President	9902412466
3	MR. H K CHANDRA MOHAN	B.SC, B.ED	Director	9480326291
4	MRS. S KRISHNAVENI	M.Sc, B.Ed	Academic Director	6364832409
5	MRS. T SUB <mark>HADRA DE</mark> VI	MA , B.Ed	Principal	6364832402
6	MR. SUBB <mark>ARAJU</mark>	PUC	Manager	9901812222
7	MRS. NADI <mark>RA BEGUM</mark>	BA, B.ED	Teacher	8217774358
8	MRS. RAJES <mark>HWARI</mark>	BA, D.ED	Teacher	9632342328
9	MR. JAGAN	M.SC, B.ED	Parent	9448006877
10	Mr. UMA SHANKAR RAO	M.SC, B.ED	Parent	854889099
11	Mr. MALLIKARJUN	M.SC, B.ED	Parent 00	7411339658
12	Mr. RAGHAVENDRA	GRADE 10	Parent	9986974792
13	Mrs. RADHIKA ARALI	BMS, MS	Doctor	9844386385

Principal

President